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VA Serengeti Night run 2019.07.26 on 26th July 2019 Ve
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1 TA2632 Christopher Ferguson 15km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:06:07
2 2 1 TRAIL12341 Charles Norman 15km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:14:17
3 4 2 TA3037 Tobie Reyneke 15km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:18:07
4 5 1 TRAIL20603 Kosie Van Vuuren 15km Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 01:35:15
5 7 2 TRAIL12270 Ric Marini 15km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:57:06
6 9 2 TA2692 Tinyiko Mkhawana 15km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:59:32
7 11 1 TRAIL10011 Graham Hutchins 15km Male 55 Master (50-59) 02:25:35
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1 TA3045 Alice Cedric 15km Female Senior (19-29) 01:14:29
2 6 1 TA3043 Beauty Skosana 15km Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:45:33
3 8 2 TA2434 Candy Baloyi 15km Female 29 Senior (19-29) 01:59:27
4 10 1 TRAIL10836 Ina Beamish 15km Female 57 Master (50-59) 02:07:45
5 12 1 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 15km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:25:42



1 TA2169 Matthew Aiken 10km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:41:53
2 2 2 TRAIL11831 Ruan Venter 10km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:52:11
3 3 1 TA0681 Hennie Roets 10km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:48
4 4 1 TA1837 Andre Cronje 10km Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:54:19
5 7 2 TA1812 Louis Augustus Gamito 10km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:57:57
6 11 1 TA0926 Jaco Symington 10km Male 18 16 to 18 00:59:19
7 12 3 TA1014 Peter Adonis 10km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:31
8 13 3 TA0857 Ramon Berkowitz 10km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:11
9 15 4 TA2312 Wouter Parfett 10km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:06:12
10 18 5 TA0850 Benjamin Van As 10km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:08:04
11 24 1 TA0900 Alec Lagesen 10km Male 15 12 to 15 01:18:34
12 25 2 TRAIL20602 Anton Reyneke 10km Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:19:02
13 26 1 TRAIL10843 Alan Buckley 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:20:22
14 28 2 TRAIL20914 Manie Bosch 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:37:00
15 31 3 TRAIL20584 Luc Van Goidsenhoven 10km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:42:40



10km:Female

S Activiy S

© 00 N O O b~ W N

[ e S = ST e S e S e
© 00 N O Uk W N = O

10
14
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
27
29
30
32
33
34

B W NNRFR R P~ B B WERE WND RPN R -

TA0745
TA1064
TA1047
TA2166
TA1852
TA0739
TRAIL20572
TA0847
TRAIL10578
TA0864
TA0658
TRAIL11769
TA0962
TAO611
TRAIL10052
TRAIL20583
TRAIL20732
TRAIL12324
TRAIL12321

Elida
Mari Louise
Hanna
Shante
Antoinette
Michelle
Megan
Natasja
Paula
Yoko
Colette
Jacquelyn
Tanlyn
Sannie
Lesley
May
Gerna
Frances
Dorothy

Hattingh
Van As
Boakye-yiadom
Badenhorst
Hartslief
Parfett
Ducasse
Bloemsma
Prioste
Bewick
Roets
Robus
Cruz
Nel
Hutchins
Van Der Walt
Horak
Steel
Van Heerden

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

36
37
18
48
42
28
39
41
38
39
37
14
60
56
57
60
74
75

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

12 to 15

Grand-Master (60+)

Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:57:09
00:57:11
00:58:05
00:59:16
00:59:19
01:06:04
01:06:56
01:07:51
01:10:19
01:13:08
01:13:34
01:13:48
01:18:32
01:35:18
01:41:28
01:42:40
01:46:00
01:46:00
01:46:00
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TA0216
TA0176
TA0343
TA0349
TA0237
TA0384
TA0427
TA0352
TA1596
TA0394
TRAIL20636
TA1799
TA0042
TA1767
TA0333
TA0231
TA1613

Charl
Tebatso
Andries
Gunther

Ivan
Malusi
Jean
Roy
Michael

Sipho
Malcolm

Elias

Jordan

Johan

Manie

Manie

Fredric

Kleynhans
Mothoa
Swart
Schwob
Du Plessis
Kekana
Hartzenberg
Aiken
Mahlangu
Mahlangu
Mackenzie
Nyembe
Nienaber
Hartzenberg
Bloem
Bloem

Ducasse

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

27
27
57
47
13
14
62
38
10
66
52
8
48
3
40
34

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:28:54
00:29:03
00:29:24
00:29:41
00:32:05
00:32:35
00:33:28
00:33:38
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:43:47
00:47:13
00:47:16
00:47:47
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:59:05



Surmamo |

1 TRAIL11859 Reah Lebattie Female Master (50-59) 00:32:31
2 8 1 TA0252 Collette Olfsen 5km Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:33:20
3 9 2 TA1566 Amanda Jane Plowes 5km Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:33:21
4 10 3 TA0312 Tania Hartzenberg 5km Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:33:25
5 13 1 TRAIL12545 Nicole Austin 5km Female 24 Senior (19-29) 00:36:59
6 14 2 TRAIL11337 Sandra Austin 5km Female 51 Master (50-59) 00:37:01
7 17 2 TA0403 Charné Van Den Berg 5km Female 23 Senior (19-29) 00:43:24
8 18 3 TRAIL20919 Caron Mackenzie 5km Female 55 Master (50-59) 00:43:43
9 20 1 TA0328 Roxanne Nienaber 5km Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:47:10
10 24 1 TA0455 Signa Gustafson 5km Female 67 Grand-Master (60+) 00:51:03
11 25 4 TA0258 Chandra Booysen 5km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:51:56
12 26 1 TA0471 Nicola Melaia 5km Female 11 Under 11 00:51:59
13 27 5 TA0253 Raelean Melaia 5km Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:01
14 28 1 TA0284 Pakane Kekana 5km Female 17 16 to 18 00:52:05
15 29 2 TA0192 Megan Bloem 5km Female 11 Under 11 00:52:28
16 30 3 TA0303 Marne Bloem 5km Female 9 Under 11 00:52:51
17 31 2 TA0464 Jane Bloem 5km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:53:01
18 34 6 TRAIL11232 Patricia Minihold 5km Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:58:10



